SKALPER
®
III
Primary Belt Cleaning System with Force-1"' Tensioner
The Skalper
®
m conveyor belt pre-cleaner features the Skalper® blade design and an effectively
simple and accurate all stainless steel Force-1

®
Ill blade is extremely abrasion resistant and very
flexible with high memory.
• Force-1
™
tensioner is a cast 304 stainless steel tensioning system
with UMHW bushings on both mounting brackets.
• Proven particularly successful in applications as varied as coal,
phosphate, fertilizer, aggregate, cement, iron ore, taconite, silica
sand, scrubber sludge, fly ash and many others.
1::rr111:ra1a1,1mm1lw1111-•1u1,_,.,,, -. ,.,,�,,m1:.1,
..
A flat pulley surface side of the blade ensures Belt Width Wt. Belt Width Blade Width wt.
Part Number
a sharp point contact and material clearance. In
ASG-SBB-18A-1 18
• More Aggressive ASG-SBB-24A-1 24
• Self-Sharpening ASG-SBB-30A-1 30
• Less Abrasion Between Blade and Belt ASG-SBB-36A-1 36
• Less Chance of Blade Feathering ASG-SBB-42A-1 42
ASG-SBB-48A-1 48
ASG-SBB-54A-1 54
ASG-SBB-60A-1 60
ASG-SBB-66A-1 66
ASG-SBB-72A-1 72
ASG-SBB-78A-1 78
ASG-SBB-84A-1 84
*SYSTEM PACKAGE INCLUDES (1) Skalper• Ill Blade, (1) Transverse
Mounting Element, (1) Mounting Assembly Kit, (1) E-Z Torque•
Tensioner. *NOTE Specify when ordering blade type, SK II (2), SK Ill (3)
SK IV (4), HT, UHT, AR

1500 21
1200 21
1350 24
1500 27
1800 30
1800 32
1950 35
2100 38
Skalper°AR
AR
95
<1400fpm
-20-180'F
Part Number
In mm In mm
M-SBB-SYS-18-DS-1 18 450 18 450
M-SBB-SYS-24-DS-1 24 600 24 600
M-SBB-SYS-30-DS-1 30 750 30 750
M-SBB-SYS-36-DS-1 36 900 36 900
M-SBB-SYS-42-DS-1 42 1070 42 1070
M-SBB-SYS-48-DS-1 48 1200 48 1200
M-SBB-SYS-54-DS-1 54 1350 54 1350
M-SBB-SYS-60-DS-1 60 1500 60 1500
M-SBB-SYS-72-DS-1 72 1800 72 1800
M-SBB-SYS-72-DS-1 84 2100 84 2100
i:0111,•fijfu'ldil"'\1
,
1001";.u.r:l''IH 11:.111.-,- •111:.11
- -
Belt Width
Part Number
in mm
M-SBB-SYS-18-DS-12-1 18 450
M-SBB-SYS-24-DS-18-1 24 600
M-SBB-SYS-30-DS-24-1 30 750
M-SBB-SYS-36-DS-30-1 36 900
M-SBB-SYS-42-DS-36-1 42 1500
M-SBB-SYS-48-DS-42-1 48 1200
M-SBB-SYS-60-DS-54-1 54 1350
M-SBB-SYS-72-DS-60-1 66 1650
M-SBB-SYS-60-DS-66-1 72 1800
M-SBB-SYS-72-DS-78-1 84 2100
Blade Width